GD350-UL Series
High-performance Multi-function VFD
Applications
Introduction
Features
GD350-UL is a brand new high-performance VFD which
integrates the speed, torque, and position control. It has
built-in STO function and standard LCD keypad. And it’s highly

0.75 5 4.5
7.7 71.5
Model
Rated output
power
(kW)
Rated input
current
(A)
Rated output
current
(A)
GD350-2R2G-2-UL 11 102.2
GD350-004G-2-UL 17 164
GD350-5R5G-2-UL 21 205.5
GD350-7R5G-2-UL 7.5 31 30
GD350-011G-2-UL 11 43 42
GD350-015G-2-UL 15 56 55
GD350-018G-2-UL 18.5 71 70
GD350-022G-2-UL 22 81 80
GD350-030G-2-UL 30 112 110
GD350-037G-2-UL 37 132 130
GD350-045G-2-UL 45 163 160
GD350-055G-2-UL 55 200 200
GD350-1R5G-4 -UL 1.5 5 3.7
GD350-2R2G-4 -UL  2.2 5.8 5
GD350-004G/5R5P-4-UL   4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/14
GD350-5R5G/7R5P-4-UL    5.5/7.5 19.5/25
1
2
Rated output
 horsepower

load type
045: 45kW
055: 55kW
G——Constant torque load
P——Variable torque load
2: 3PH 200V-240V
Rated voltage: 220V
4: 3PH 380V-480V
Rated voltage: 460V
6: 3PH 520V-600V
Rated voltage: 575V
Voltage levelVoltage level
Used in AmericaCertification
marking Certified by UL and CUL
Power Ratings
GD350-022G/030P-4-UL       22/30 30/40 45/60
GD350-030G/037P-4-UL        30/37 40/50 60/75
GD350-037G/045P-4-UL       37/45 50/60 75/92
GD350-045G/055P-4-UL        45/55 60/75 92/115
GD350-055G-4-UL        55 75 115
GD350-075P-4-UL   75 100 150
GD350-075G/090P-4-UL         75/90 100/120 150/180
GD350-090G/110P-4-UL    90/110 120/150 180/215
GD350-110G-4-UL     110 150 215
GD350-132P-4-UL 132 175 260
GD350-132G/160P-4-UL      132/160 175/215 260/305
GD350-160G/185P-4-UL    160/185 215/250 305/340
GD350-185G/200P-4-UL    185/200 250/270 340/380
GD350-200G/220P-4-UL    200/220 270/300 380/425
3PH 380V~480V
3PH 520V~600V
GD350-220G/250P-4-UL
GD350-250G/280P-4-UL
220/250 300/340 425/480
340/375 480/530250/280
GD350-280G/315P-4-UL 375/425 530/600280/315
GD350-315G/350P-4-UL 425/465 600/650315/350
GD350-350G/400P-4-UL 465/535 650/720350/400
GD350-400G-4-UL 400 535 720
GD350-500P-4-UL 500 670 860
GD350-500G-4-UL 500 670 860
GD350-018G-6-UL 18.5 25 27
GD350-022G-6-UL 22 30 35
GD350-030G-6-UL 30 40 45
GD350-037G-6-UL 37 50 52
GD350-045G-6-UL 45 60 62
GD350-055G-6-UL 55 75 86
GD350-075G-6-UL 75 100 98
GD350-090G-6-UL 90 120 120
GD350-110G-6-UL 110 150 150
Model
Rated output
power
(kW)
Rated input
current
(A)
Rated output
current
(A)
Rated output
 horsepower
(HP)
Dimension
W*H*D
(mm)
GD350-7R5G/011P-4-UL    7.5/11 10/15 18.5/25
GD350-011G/015P-4-UL     11/15 15/20 25/32
GD350-015G/018P-4-UL      15/18.5 20/25 32/38
GD350-018G/022P-4-UL       18.5/22 25/30
56/70
70/80
80/94